
DMQ85S

No Code Name of Spare Parts Remark

1 30015700040 Handle Cover (Blue)  

2 30021200022 Pan Head Tapping  Screw ST4.2×19  

3 30024000219 Nut  

4 30021100078 Pan Head Screw M4×20 (W/Washers)  

5 30021200008 Pan Washer Head Tapping Screw ST4×16  

6 30116300007 Strain Relief  

7 30010100013 Cord Guard  

8 30030300434 Power Cord (European Standard Plug) 110-220V

11 30115500006 Rear Cover (Blue)  

13 30030400040 Capacitor 0.33μF (2.8 Contact)

14 30021100227 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST2.9×9  

15 30024500006 Belleville Spring  

16 30030700021 Brush Holder Assembly  

17 30030600220 Carbon Brush Assembly  

18 30030100037 อะไหล ่DMQ85S #18 สวชิต์ 220V    50HZ

19 30021100045 Cross Recessed Pan Head Tapping  Screw 

M5×18 (W/Washers)

 

20 30015600105 Handle (Blue)  

21 30115400091 Motor Housing (Blue)  

22 30010200014 Rubber Pin (5×13)  

23 30016000028 Baffle Plate  

24 30400600025 อะไหลฟิ่ลคอยล ์DMQ85S 220V

25 30059800089 Seal Liner  

26 30021600002 Split Washer 7  

27 30021600141 Washer10.3×13.8×0.5  

28 30021100088 Pan Head Screw M4×14  

29 30021400326 Needle And Retainer Assembly KZK697  

29 30029900765 Bearing Ring  

32 30029902629 Grommet  

33 30029902630 Balance Block  

34 30029902636 Washer For Balance Block  

35 30021600144 Washer    6.2×15×0.5  

39 30029902631 Shifting Fork  

40 30021600149 Washer 27.2×34×1  

41 30020500461 Eccentric Gear  

42 30021400135 Needle Bearing Hk0910 SZZh/ST  

43 30021600142 Washer 10.3×18×0.5  

44 30021600150 Washer 6.2×11×0.5  

45 30021600038 Split Washer 5  

46 30019900021 Nozzle  

47 30021200020 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4.2×25  

49 30009801142 Gearbox Assembly

50 30019900178 Blade Orbit Selector Lever  

51 30024500042 Spring (2.15×0.35×10)  

52 30024000230 Retaining Sleeve  

53 30019900083 Switch for Sawdust Blower  

54 30021600042 Clamping Ring 4  

55 30029900158 Sleeve  

56 30050900016 Felt Washer 20×11×1.5  

57 30024000189 Seal Cover  

58 30021400021 Ball Bearing 609VV(LFB)  

59 30021600008 Retaining Ring For Bore_Dia.24  

T
4
 



DMQ85S

No Code Name of Spare Parts Remark

60 30400401034 อะไหลทุ่น่ไฟฟ้า DMQ85S 220V

61 30021400245 Ball Bearing 607-2RS  

62 30010500002 Rubber Bearing Sleeve (19×22.3×8.3)  

63 30021600093 Washer  14× 22× 0.6  

64 30019900217 Bracket  

65 30021300014 Hex Nut M6  

66 30024100018 Aluminium Base  

67 30024000190 Inner Base  

68 30021100050 Countersunk   Head   Screw M5×8  

69 30029900161 Clamp Plate  

70 30021100143 Hex Socket Cap Screw M6×16  

71 30021100450 Hex Socket Head Screw  

72 30021400170 Oil-Retaining Bearing (8×13×10)  

73 30021400169 Oil-Retaining Bearing (8×13×8)  

74 30021600147 Washer 10.7×17.4×0.5  

75 30029902637 Washer For O Ring  

76 30010300259 O ring 7.5× 3.5  

77 30020100245 Reciprocating Shaft  

78 30029902632 Reciprocating Slot Cover  

79 30029900165 Slide Groove  

80 30021100049 Countersunk Head Screw M3.5×10  

81 30021500061 Spring Pin 4×18  

82 30021500024 Lock Pin 3×12  

84 30029902633 Guide Plate  

85 30024500041 Spring (4.1×0.7×10)  

86 30021600143 Shim  

87 30050900017 Oil Felt 22×11×2.5  

88 30021500038 Pin 4×24  

89 30023400143 Gearbox Cover  

91 30029902634 Wire Rest  

92 30029902635 Roller Carrier  

93 30021600036 Split Washer 2  

94 30020700013 Roller Shaft  

95 30021600151 Washer  

96 30021400155 Needle Bearing SCE21/24 SBF  

97 30029900160 Guide Roller  

99 30040500002 Label  

101 30030400019 Inductor Assembly  

102 30021600303 Circlip for Hole 18  

861 30025100028 Hex Wrench (3mm)  

862 30019900031 Plastic Base  

863 30025100018 Hex Wrench (5mm)  

864 30019900076 Blade Gauge  

T3 Plastic Case  

T4 30005090074 Roller set

T5 30009801141 Eccentric Block and Round Pin Set #30 31

T6 30009801168 Gear And Neddle Bearing Assembly # 41, 42


